
Grade  3 Arrival Ped. 0 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Period 7 Period 8 DISMISSAL CANVAS
Teacher Rotation 8:00-8:20 8:20-8:55 8:55-9:30 9:35-10:10 10:15-10:50 10:55-11:30 11:35-12:10 12:15-12:50 12:55-1:30 1:35-2:10 2:15-2:30 2:30-3:45

Pollack (119)
A,C,E,G,I

H
O

M
ER

O
O

M
 

ELA ELA
Spelling/Grammar

LUNCH Math ENCORE
Science

Math 

D
IS

M
IS

SA
L

B,D,F,H,J Writing Social Studies

Connelly (118)  
A,C,E,G,I

Math Math 
Social Studies

LUNCH ELA ENCORE
Writing

ELAB,D,F,H,J Science Spelling/Grammar

Stefl (107) 
A,C,E,G,I Spelling, Grammar

ELA ELA LUNCH
Science

ENCORE Math MathB,D,F,H,J Writing Social Studies

Short (106) 
A,C,E,G,I Social Studies

Math Math LUNCH
Writing

ENCORE ELA ELAB,D,F,H,J Science Spelling/Grammar

Gaitaniella (117) 
A,C,E,G,I Writing

ELA ELA LUNCH 
Social Studies

ENCORE Math MathB,D,F,H,J Spelling/Grammar Science

Holzer (116) 
A,C,E,G,I

Math Math ENCORE LUNCH
Spelling/Grammar Science

ELA ELAB,D,F,H,J Writiting Social Studies

Fite (101) 
A,C,E,G,I

ELA
Spelling/Grammar

ENCORE LUNCH ELA
Science

Math MathB,D,F,H,J Writing Social Studies

Chropka (103) 
A,C,E,G,I

Math
Science

ENCORE LUNCH Math
Spelling/Grammar

ELA ELAB,D,F,H,J Social Studies Writing

Baleno (109) 
A,C,E,G,I

ELA
Writing

ENCORE LUNCH ELA
Social Studies

Math MathB,D,F,H,J Spelling/Grammar  Science

Lawry (108) 
A,C,E,G,I

Math
Social Studies

ENCORE LUNCH Math
Writing

ELA ELAB,D,F,H,J Science Spelling/Grammar

Grade  4 Arrival Ped. 0 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Period 7 Period 8

Tr
an

si
tio

n 

DISMISSAL CANVAS
Teacher Rotation 8:00-8:20 8:20-8:55 8:55-9:30 9:35-10:10 10:15-10:50 10:55-11:30 11:35-12:10 12:15-12:50 12:55-1:30 1:35-2:10 2:15-2:30 2:30-3:45

Gilchrist (219)  
A,C,E,G,I

H
O

M
ER

O
O

M

ELA ELA Math Math LUNCH 
Science

ENCORE
Spelling/Grammar

D
IS

M
IS

SA
L

B,D,F,H,J Social Studies Writing

Pearson (218)  
A,C,E,G,I

Math Math ELA ELA LUNCH
Writing

ENCORE
Social Studies

B,D,F,H,J Spelling/Grammar Science

Poziviak (121)  
A,C,E,G,I Spelling/Grammar

ELA ELA Math LUNCH Math ENCORE
Science

B,D,F,H,J Writing Social Studies

Mrs. Thomas (120)  

A,C,E,G,I Social Studies
Math Math ELA LUNCH ELA ENCORE

Writing
B,D,F,H,J Science Spelling/Grammar

Macuga (225)  
A,C,E,G,I Science

Math Math
Spelling/Grammar

LUNCH ELA ENCORE ELAB,D,F,H,J Social Studies Writing

Andrascik (224)  

A,C,E,G,I Writing
ELA ELA ENCORE LUNCH

Social Studies
Math MathB,D,F,H,J Spelling/Grammar Science

Rometo (223)  
A,C,E,G,I

ELA ELA
Spelling/Grammar

ENCORE LUNCH Math
Science

MathB,D,F,H,J Writing Social Studies

Murray (222)  
A,C,E,G,I

Math Math
Social Studies

ENCORE LUNCH ELA
Writing

ELAB,D,F,H,J Science Spelling/Grammar

Burke (221)  
A,C,E,G,I

ELA ELA
Writing

ENCORE LUNCH Math
Social Studies

MathB,D,F,H,J Spelling/Grammar Science

Mr. Thomas (220)  
A,C,E,G,I

Math Math
Science

ENCORE LUNCH ELA
Spelling/Grammar

ELAB,D,F,H,J Social Studies Writing

Grade  5 Arrival Ped. 0 Period 1 Period 2 Period 3 Period 4 Period 5 Period 6 Period 7 Period 8 DISMISSAL CANVAS
Teacher Rotation 8:00-8:20 8:20-8:55 8:55-9:30 9:35-10:10 10:15-10:50 10:55-11:30 11:35-12:10 12:15-12:50 12:55-1:30 1:35-2:10 2:15-2:30 2:30-3:45

Hutton (207)  
A,C,E,G,I

H
O

M
ER

O
O

M

ENCORE ELA ELA
Spelling/Grammar Science

LUNCH Math Math

D
IS

M
IS

SA
L

B,D,F,H,J Writing Social Studies

Gephart (206)  
A,C,E,G,I

ENCORE Math Math
Social Studies Writing

LUNCH ELA ELAB,D,F,H,J Science Spelling/Grammar

Bell (213)  
A,C,E,G,I

ENCORE ELA ELA
Writing Social Studies

LUNCH Math Math B,D,F,H,J Spelling/Grammar Science

Steigerwald (200)  
A,C,E,G,I

ENCORE Math Math
Science Spelling/Grammar

LUNCH ELA ELAB,D,F,H,J Social Studies Writing

Kanaskie (211)  
A,C,E,G,I

ENCORE
Spelling/Grammar

ELA ELA Math LUNCH Math
Science

B,D,F,H,J Writing Social Studies

Rybka (210)  
A,C,E,G,I Science

ENCORE Math Math ELA LUNCH ELA
Spelling/Grammar

B,D,F,H,J Social Studies Writing

McWilliams (205)  
A,C,E,G,I Writing

ENCORE ELA ELA Math LUNCH Math
Social Studies

B,D,F,H,J Spelling/Grammar Science

Kline (204)  
A,C,E,G,I Social Studies

ENCORE Math Math ELA LUNCH ELA
Writing

B,D,F,H,J Science Spelling/Grammar

Arndt (209)  
A,C,E,G,I Spelling/Grammar

ENCORE ELA ELA Math LUNCH
Science Math

B,D,F,H,J Writing Social Studies

Hartbauer (15, 20)  
A,C,E,G,I

Math ENCORE
Social Studies

Math ELA LUNCH
Writing

ELAB,D,F,H,J Science Spelling/Grammar



3rd Grade
Fite (101)

Music Art Chropka (103)

Lawry (108)

Baleno (109)

Holzer (116)

Short (106)

Music Art Stefl (107)

Gaitaniella (117)

Connelly (118)

Pollack (119)

4th Grade
Ben Thomas (220)

Music Art Burke (221)

Murray (222)

Rometo (223)

Andrascik (224)

Beth Thomas (120)

Music Art Poziviak (121)

Pearson (218)

Gilchrist (219)

Macuga (225)

5th Grade
Steigerwald (200)

Music Art Gephart (206)

Hutton (207)

Kanaskie (211)



Bell (213)

Kline (204)

Music Art McWilliams (205)

Hartbauer (208)

Arndt (209)

Rybka (210)


